Roma Saturday 19 August, 2023

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 LSA DEMOLITION Class B Handicap
1000 metres $12000

01  Worthy Moves(Scott Rodgers)
02  Club Roller(Wayne Baker)

03 Famus Fella(Craig Smith)
04  Mr Demolition(William Pugsley)

05  Our Winter Girl(Craig Smith)
06 Para Park Makeup(Wayne Baker)

07 Le Kita(Ben Waldron)
09 Chayse 'N' Menari(Wayne Baker)
10  Raspberry Bullets(Ben Waldron)

1000 metres $12000

01 Dynamic Verse(Leonard Mawn)

02 High Cost(Leslie Baker)
03 Coynes Road(Matt Kropp)

04 Shotgun Sonny(Craig Smith)
06 Tourmaster(William Pugsley)

07 Roots'n'rocks(Paul Edwards)

3 SANTOS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
1200 metres $12000

01  Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)

02 Sethlans(Craig Smith)
03 Tango Tino(Scott Rodgers)

04 Bonnie Ev(Wayne Baker)

05 Vinaigrette(Raymond Frazer)

Landan Sykes

Ms Tamara
Noble

Dylan Bennett

Ms Sarah
Robbins

Brendon
Newport

Ms Savannah
McCann

Jacob Golden
Emily Pomfrett

Shannon
Apthorpe

RAYHAM ENGINEERING OPEN Handicap

Shannon
Apthorpe
Emily Pomfrett

Ms Savannah
McCann

Dylan Bennett

Ms Sarah
Robbins

Landan Sykes

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Dylan Bennett

Ms Tamara
Noble
Brendon
Newport

Ms Sarah
Robbins

01:35PM

1
8

10

02:10PM

02:45PM

61.0
60.5

60.5
59.0

59.0

59.0

58.5
58.0
56.0

62.0

61.5
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

65.5

63.0
62.5

61.0

61.0

06 Bionic(Shane Iverson) Ms Savannah

McCann

07 Real Hussey(Ben Waldron) Jacob Golden
08 HEAT(Leonard Mawn) Shannon
Apthorpe

09 Kazza's Jet(Leslie Baker)
10  Eil 'N' All(Scott Rodgers)

Emily Pomfrett
Landan Sykes

ROMA SANDS Maiden Plate
1200 metres $12000

01 Bean Fortunate(Wayne Baker) Emily Pomfrett

02 Bindango(Wayne Baker) Ms Tamara
Noble

03  Jungleland(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers

04 Ready Made(Shane Iverson) Ms Savannah
McCann

05 Rogue Artist(Leonard Mawn) Shannon
Apthorpe

06 The Uprising(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Sarah
Robbins

08  Bring The Romance(William Dylan Bennett
Pugsley)

10  Piccolo Nikki(Joe Halpin) Landan Sykes

SUMMIT OPEN Handicap
1640 metres

01  Tycoon Zip(Leslie Baker)

$12000

Ms Savannah
McCann

Landan Sykes
Emily Pomfrett
Dylan Bennett

02 Waitakere(Paul Edwards)
03  Unrestricted(Wayne Baker)
04 Salazar(Craig Smith)

05 Peshwa(Ben Waldron) Shannon
Apthorpe

06 Mt Mort Shark (NZ)(Matt Kropp) Ms Sarah
Robbins

CRAWFO'S QTIS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1640 metres QTIS: $17000, Non QTIS: $5000

01  Jakkalberry Finn (NZ)(Donald
Baker)

Shannon
Apthorpe

9 60.5

10 60.0
6 59.0

59.0
57.0

03:20PM
10 59.5
7 59.5

5 59.5

1 59.5

9 59.5

6 59.5

4 57.5

3 575

04:00PM

4 61.0

58.5
58.0
56.5
56.0

= O W N

5 56.0

04:35PM
2 61.5

02

03
04
05
06
07

Laurie(Matt Kropp)

Impactful(Craig Smith)
Our Spider(Paul Edwards)
Phylave(John Patterson)
Lasco(William Pugsley)
Itsallkay(Carmel Baker)

Ms Savannah
McCann

Dylan Bennett
Landan Sykes
Emily Pomfrett
Jacob Golden

Ms Sarah
Robbins

7

A= O LW WU

61.0

58.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




