## Roma Saturday 19 August, 2023



7 61.0

5 58.0

3 56.0

6 56.0

1 56.0

4 56.0

Ms Savannah McCann

Dylan Bennett

Landan Sykes

**Emily Pomfrett** 

Jacob Golden

Ms Sarah

Robbins

Impactful(Craig Smith)

Our Spider(Paul Edwards)

Phylave(John Patterson)

Lasco(William Pugsley)

Itsallkay(Carmel Baker)

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 LS/	1 LSA DEMOLITION Class B Handicap				06	Bionic(Shane Iverson)	Ms Savannah	9	60.5	02	Laurie(Matt Kropp)
	1000 metres \$12000			35PM		5 111 /5	McCann				
01	Worthy Moves(Scott Rodgers)	Landan Sykes	1	61.0	07	Real Hussey(Ben Waldron)	Jacob Golden		60.0	03	Impactful(Craig Smit
02	Club Roller(Wayne Baker)	Ms Tamara	8	60.5	08	HEAT(Leonard Mawn)	Shannon Apthorpe	6	59.0	04	Our Spider(Paul Edw
		Noble			09	Kazza's Jet(Leslie Baker)	Emily Pomfrett	3	59.0	05	Phylave(John Patters Lasco(William Pugsle
03	Famus Fella(Craig Smith)	Dylan Bennett		60.5	10	Eil 'N' All(Scott Rodgers)	Landan Sykes		57.0	06	•
04	Mr Demolition(William Pugsley)	Ms Sarah Robbins	3	59.0		, - ,	Landan Synes		3710	07	Itsallkay(Carmel Bak
05	Our Winter Girl(Craig Smith)	Brendon	6	59.0	4 ROMA SANDS Maiden Plate 1200 metres \$1200			03:20PM			
05	our writer diricardy similary	Newport	Ū	33.0		•					
06	Para Park Makeup(Wayne Baker)	Ms Savannah	9	59.0	01	Bean Fortunate(Wayne Baker)	Emily Pomfrett		59.5		
		McCann			02	Bindango(Wayne Baker)	Ms Tamara Noble	7	59.5		
07	Le Kita(Ben Waldron)	Jacob Golden	2	2 58.5	Jungleland(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl	5	59.5			
09	Chayse 'N' Menari(Wayne Baker)	Emily Pomfrett	10	58.0	05	Jungleidind (Cheryr Rogers)	Rogers	3	33.3		
10	Raspberry Bullets(Ben Waldron)	Shannon Apthorpe	5	56.0	04	Ready Made(Shane Iverson)	Ms Savannah McCann	1	59.5		
2 RAY	RAYHAM ENGINEERING OPEN Handicap			02:10PM	05	Rogue Artist(Leonard Mawn)	Shannon	9	59.5		
	1000 metres \$12000						Apthorpe				
01	Dynamic Verse(Leonard Mawn)	Shannon Apthorpe	6	62.0	06	The Uprising(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Sarah Robbins	6	59.5		
02	High Cost(Leslie Baker)	Emily Pomfrett	2	61.5	08	Bring The Romance(William	Dylan Bennett	4	57.5		
03	Coynes Road(Matt Kropp)	Ms Savannah McCann	5	56.0	10	Pugsley) Piccolo Nikki(Joe Halpin)	Landan Sykes	3	57.5		
04	Shotgun Sonny(Craig Smith)	Dylan Bennett	4	56.0	5 SUI	MMIT OPEN Handicap					
06	Tourmaster(William Pugsley)	Ms Sarah	7	56.0	164	10 metres \$12000		04	:00PM		
07	Roots'n'rocks(Paul Edwards)	Robbins Landan Sykes	3	56.0	01	Tycoon Zip(Leslie Baker)	Ms Savannah McCann	4	61.0		
	.TOC DENGUIMARY CO. II.				02	Waitakere(Paul Edwards)	Landan Sykes	2	58.5		
	NTOS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 00 metres \$12000		02	45PM	03	Unrestricted(Wayne Baker)	Emily Pomfrett	3	58.0		
	·	Ma Classal			04	Salazar(Craig Smith)	Dylan Bennett	6	56.5		
01	Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers		65.5	05	Peshwa(Ben Waldron)	Shannon Apthorpe	1	56.0		
02	Sethlans(Craig Smith)	Dylan Bennett		63.0	06	Mt Mort Shark (NZ)(Matt Kropp)			56.0		
03	Tango Tino(Scott Rodgers)	Ms Tamara Noble		1 62.5		(	Robbins	-			
04	Bonnie Ev(Wayne Baker)	Brendon Newport	8	61.0		AWFO'S QTIS BENCHMARK 65 H 40 metres QTIS: \$17000 , Non	-	04	:35PM		
05	Vinaigrette(Raymond Frazer)	Ms Sarah Robbins	4	61.0	01	Jakkalberry Finn (NZ)(Donald Baker)	Shannon Apthorpe	2	61.5		

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.